
Balance

Rs.497.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary

XXXXXXX2805Customer

Welcome Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

As on 29-02-24

MY INFORMATION

My Address

Email ID

Segment

Mobile
Number

MY HOME BRANCH INFORMATION

Home Branch

Branch Email
ID

Branch
Code

Branch Phone
Number

PRXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX@GMAIL.CO
M

S47O DWARIKA PRASAD TIWARI,,SHIVPUR KHURD
KALA,PRATAPGARH,09173:Pratapgarh,UTTAR
PRADESH-230401.

84XXXXXX49

NO SEGMENTATION

CHAKRATA ROAD,
SAHARANPUR

11467

sbi.11467@sbi.co.in

0132-2612645

PLEASE DO NOT SHARE YOUR ATM, DEBIT/CREDIT CARD NUMBER, PIN AND OTP WITH ANYONE ELSE. BANK NEVER ASKS FOR SUCH

My Name Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

CHXXXXX59APAN

KYC Status Compliant

Available Balance
No. of Accounts

CurrencyDeposit Accounts

MY ACCOUNTS

SecondaryPrimary

SAVING ACCOUNT INR 1 0 497.35Transaction Accounts*

Total INR: Rs. 497.35

*Each depositor is insured by the Deposit Insurance and Credit Guarantee Corporation(DICGC) upto the maximum of Rs. 5 Lakh, for both principal and interest amount held by him in the same right and
same capacity.
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Balance

Rs.497.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary

XXXXXXX2805Customer ID:

Welcome Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

As on 29-02-24

TRANSACTION ACCOUNTS

Holding Status Account Number Account Status Currency Current Balance Lien/Hold Amount MOD** Balance Available Balance

P XXXXXXX1605 OPEN INR 497.35 0.00 0.00 497.35

SAVINGS ACCOUNTS

** P – Primary Account Holder

**MOD: Multi Option Deposit

**S – Secondary Account Holder
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Balance

Rs.497.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary

XXXXXXX2805Customer ID:

Welcome Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

As on 29-02-24

TRANSACTION DETAILS

SAVING ACCOUNT

XXXXXXX1605

Nominee Registered Yes

Available Balance 497.35

Multi-Option Deposit Balance 0.00

Name of the Account Holder Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

S47O DWARIKA PRASAD TIWARI,,SHIVPUR KHURD
KALA,PRATAPGARH,09173:Pratapgarh,UTTAR PRADESH-230401.

Address

SINGLEMode of Operation

Branch Name CHAKRATA ROAD, SAHARANPUR

11467Branch Code

MICR Code 247002048

SBIN0011467IFSC Code

Date Transaction Reference Ref.No./Chq.No. Credit Debit Balance
null null null null null null

01-02-24 UPI/DR/403215138042/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/NO RE - - 15.00 426.35

01-02-24 UPI/DR/439899434065/Amazon Pay/YESB/amazonpayr/Req - - 239.00 187.35

01-02-24 UPI/DR/403278546507/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/UPI - - 20.00 167.35

02-02-24 UPI/DR/403399448868/ANSARI E/HDFC/sarzeelahm/UPI - - 10.00 157.35

02-02-24 UPI/DR/403314695141/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/NO RE - - 118.00 39.35

02-02-24 UPI/DR/403315746327/Dheeraj /BARB/9918011160/NO RE - - 10.00 29.35

02-02-24 UPI/DR/403315805697/AKHILESH/YESB/Q422084359/NO RE - - 29.00 0.35

06-02-24 UPI/CR/403773012679/DWARIKA /SBIN/dwarikapra/UPI - 1000.00 - 1000.35

06-02-24 UPI/DR/403719781341/AKHILESH/YESB/Q422084359/NO RE - - 100.00 900.35

07-02-24 UPI/DR/403898997480/Axis Ban/UTIB/freecharge/22402 - - 239.00 661.35

07-02-24 UPI/DR/403811815122/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 400.00 261.35

07-02-24 UPI/DR/403811882116/KUNJ MED/PYTM/paytmqr281/NO RE - - 60.00 201.35

08-02-24 UPI/DR/403907727913/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/NO RE - - 20.00 181.35

08-02-24 UPI/DR/403907899343/Amazon Pay/YESB/amazonpayr/Req - - 179.00 2.35

12-02-24 UPI/DR/404317792903/Mr Prady/IDIB/8439886549/NO RE - - 1.00 1.35

12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317792903 - 1.00 - 2.35

12-02-24 UPI/DR/404317795430/Mr Prady/IDIB/8439886549/NO RE - - 1.00 1.35

12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317795430 - 1.00 - 2.35

12-02-24 UPI/DR/404317656291/pradyumn/IDIB/pradyumnti/NA - - 1.00 1.35

TRANSACTION OVERVIEW

Your Opening Balance on 01-02-24: 441.35
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Balance

Rs.497.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary

XXXXXXX2805Customer ID:

Welcome Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

As on 29-02-24

Date Transaction Reference Ref.No./Chq.No. Credit Debit Balance
12-02-24 UPI/REV/404317656291 - 1.00 - 2.35

13-02-24 UPI/CR/404445914927/DWARIKA /SBIN/dwarikapra/UPI - 20000.00 - 20002.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404412438120/Pradyumn/DBSS/8874010000/NO RE - - 1.00 20001.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404412451825/Pradyumn/DBSS/8874010000/NO RE - - 5000.00 15001.35

13-02-24 UPI/CR/404424857557/PRADYUMN/BARB/pradyumnti/UPI - 5000.00 - 20001.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404454092178/AU Small/ICIC/ausmallfin/Payme - - 5000.00 15001.35

13-02-24 UPI/CR/404454239757/AU Small/ICIC/ausmallfin/Razor - 5000.00 - 20001.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404483409029/MOBIKWIK/ICIC/mobikwikad/NA - - 5.00 19996.35

13-02-24 UPI/CR/404415841289/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - 5.00 - 20001.35

13-02-24 NEFT*ICIC0099999*CMS3923820118*GLOBUS KRAFTWERKS
P

- 15000.00 - 35001.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404419546588/ARVIND K/BARB/6307683896/NO RE - - 35000.00 1.35

13-02-24 INB IMPS404422675691/8439886549/XX9038/SBM P2A - 5000.00 - 5001.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404422005946/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 5000.00 1.35

13-02-24 UPI/DR/404422009704/PRADYUMN/IDIB/7708613481/NO RE - - 1.00 0.35

13-02-24 UPI/REV/404422009704 - 1.00 - 1.35

14-02-24 UPI/CR/441107923464/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI - 60.00 - 61.35

14-02-24 UPI/DR/404514354746/MOHD SAF/BARB/shafeeksid/UPI - - 60.00 1.35

14-02-24 INB IMPS404522347016/8828574650/XX9410/bankAccoun - 1.00 - 2.35

15-02-24 UPI/CR/404659420777/PRADYUMN/PUNB/8439886549/Pay R - 1.00 - 3.35

16-02-24 UPI/CR/441330714461/DWARIKA /SBIN/dwarikapra/UPI - 20000.00 - 20003.35

16-02-24 UPI/DR/404712128650/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 10000.00 10003.35

16-02-24 UPI/DR/404713135374/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 10000.00 3.35

17-02-24 UPI/CR/404834036991/PRADYUMN/IPOS/8439886549/Pan - 76.00 - 79.35

17-02-24 UPI/DR/441415012588/Ajay Kum/AIRP/7565817135/Payme - - 35.00 44.35

17-02-24 UPI/CR/404817695736/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - 100.00 - 144.35

17-02-24 UPI/DR/404817703567/PANKAJ  /BARB/Q930963264/NO RE - - 100.00 44.35

18-02-24 UPI/CR/404958003058/SANDEEP /AIRP/st4245758@/UPI - 240.00 - 284.35

18-02-24 UPI/CR/404918367276/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - 5363.00 - 5647.35

18-02-24 UPI/DR/404918369849/Shubham /PYTM/paytmqr281/NO RE - - 200.00 5447.35

18-02-24 UPI/DR/404919409931/SHUBHAM /PYTM/paytmqr1b8/NO RE - - 10.00 5437.35

18-02-24 UPI/DR/404967320878/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/UPI - - 5.00 5432.35

18-02-24 UPI/CR/404923913867/PRADYUMN/BKID/8439886549/NO RE - 1.00 - 5433.35

18-02-24 UPI/DR/404923028058/pradyumn/IDIB/pradyumnti/1 - - 1.00 5432.35

18-02-24 UPI/REV/404923028058 - 1.00 - 5433.35

19-02-24 UPI/DR/405076654180/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr17d/UPI - - 30.00 5403.35

19-02-24 UPI/DR/405015956400/VIVEKCHA/YESB/Q319389417/NO RE - - 10.00 5393.35

19-02-24 INB IMPS405015061905/9873302272/XX1409/IMPS Txn - 918.00 - 6311.35

19-02-24 UPI/DR/405016136722/MANISH K/PYTM/paytmqr7qh/NO RE - - 200.00 6111.35

19-02-24 UPI/DR/405016140726/MANISH K/PYTM/paytmqr7qh/NO RE - - 100.00 6011.35
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Balance

Rs.497.3

Transaction
Accounts

Transaction
Details

Summary

XXXXXXX2805Customer ID:

Welcome Mr. PRADYUMN TIWARI

As on 29-02-24

Date Transaction Reference Ref.No./Chq.No. Credit Debit Balance
19-02-24 UPI/DR/405088348402/AYUSH TI/HDFC/aayushtiwa/UPI - - 500.00 5511.35

19-02-24 UPI/DR/405018554908/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 5511.00 0.35

19-02-24 UPI/CR/405019658851/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - 1.00 - 1.35

19-02-24 INB IMPS/P2A/405019590077/XXXXXXX779INDBDeposit or - - 1.00 0.35

21-02-24 UPI/CR/405299388208/AYUSH TI/HDFC/aayushtiwa/UPI - 300.00 - 300.35

21-02-24 UPI/DR/405211876146/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 300.00 0.35

21-02-24 UPI/CR/405278241005/DWARIKA /SBIN/dwarikapra/UPI - 3000.00 - 3000.35

21-02-24 UPI/CR/441868836244/SHASHANK/BARB/tiwarishas/UPI - 800.00 - 3800.35

21-02-24 UPI/DR/405214246569/Pradeep /UTIB/7317743101/NO RE - - 3000.00 800.35

22-02-24 UPI/DR/405306647090/VERMAFIL/YESB/Q433480913/NO RE - - 50.00 750.35

22-02-24 UPI/DR/405310950031/HRIDAY R/PYTM/paytmqr281/NO RE - - 50.00 700.35

22-02-24 UPI/DR/405317978362/Maurya C/UTIB/gpay-11176/NO RE - - 45.00 655.35

22-02-24 UPI/DR/405318120094/Ravi Jai/PYTM/paytmqr1i2/NO RE - - 45.00 610.35

23-02-24 UPI/CR/405451332798/AVINASH /SBIN/ak801134@o/ram - 4000.00 - 4610.35

23-02-24 UPI/DR/405451661618/Shubham /BARB/royaltiwar/UPI - - 4000.00 610.35

23-02-24 UPI/DR/442024122605/Amazon Pay/YESB/amazonpayr/Req - - 15.00 595.35

23-02-24 UPI/DR/405417221106/BABITA U/BARB/Q878565399/NO RE - - 250.00 345.35

23-02-24 UPI/DR/405421964408/Ansh Tiw/BARB/9792566882/NO RE - - 50.00 295.35

24-02-24 UPI/DR/405511559780/AJAY KUMAR/AIRP/8303724788/NO - - 200.00 95.35

24-02-24 UPI/DR/405513938566/Pradeep /UTIB/7317743101/NO RE - - 40.00 55.35

25-02-24 UPI/DR/405613819536/Verma Fi/PYTM/paytmqr1oe/NO RE - - 50.00 5.35

26-02-24 UPI/DR/442327891041/Amazon Pay/YESB/amazonpayb/Req - - 5.00 0.35

27-02-24 UPI/CR/405809786159/ADARSH T/BARB/ad63523489/UPI - 10000.00 - 10000.35

27-02-24 UPI/DR/405810301764/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - - 10000.00 0.35

28-02-24 UPI/CR/405966851419/DWARIKA /SBIN/dwarikapra/UPI - 500.00 - 500.35

29-02-24 UPI/DR/406049547003/Hemant T/PPIW/9453609528/UPI - - 200.00 300.35

29-02-24 UPI/DR/406052360141/Hemant T/PPIW/9453609528/UPI - - 250.00 50.35

29-02-24 UPI/CR/406013178598/PRADYUMN/BARB/8439886549/NO RE - 477.00 - 527.35

29-02-24 UPI/DR/406015352404/PANKAJ K/YESB/Q516516633/NO RE - - 10.00 517.35

29-02-24 UPI/DR/406019796335/Raman Gu/PYTM/paytmqr5le/NO RE - - 20.00 497.35

*All dates are in DD-MM-YY format

Your Closing Balance on 29-02-24: 497.35

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of the statement.
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